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TRAP & FIELD SHOOT REPORT FORM

Name of Club: City of Club:
Name of Shoot: Dates:
Reporter's name: Reporters address:
Contact phone number:

Number of entries:  53 Date of the event:

Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners)
Champion Jake Hamm TX 100
Class AA Troy Collier TX 98
Class A Marvin Allbright TX 96
Class B Dennis Patrick OK 94
Class C James Huff TX 93
Class D Ginny Warren TX 86
Sub-Junior Clayton Kaspar TX 73
Junior Dawson Heffley TX 87
LADY Allison Allbright TX 82
Veteran John Scott TX 94
Sr. Vet Pat Thomason TX 90

Number of entries:  65 Date of the event:

Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners)

Shooter's
State of

residence
Event
score

Shootoff/Carr
yover score

Person's tied,
Shootoff score, etc.

CHAMPION Jake Hamm TX 100 Carry Over
Class AA Richard Leos TX 100
Class A Kelly Thacker OK 97
Class B Gerald Mobley TX 100
Class C Richard Coit OK 96
Class D Janie Porter TX 94
Sub-Junior Clayton Kaspar TX 59
Junior Dawson Heffley TX 81
LADY Ginny Warren TX 92
Vet. John Scott TX 94
Sr. Vet. David Gross TX 98

Number of entries: 65 Date of the event:

Yardage

Shooter's
State of

residence
Event
score

Shootoff/
Carryover

score
Person's tied,

Shootoff score, etc.
CHAMPION Jason Johnson 22 TX 95 Reverse Score
Runner Up Dalton Jennings 22 TX 95 Reverse Score
3rd Bill McFarlen 27 TX 95 Reverse Score
4th Joe Altom 19.5 TX 94 Reverse Score
5th Rickey McCauley 27 OK 94 Reverse Score
6th Billy Hopson 27 TX 93 Reverse Score
7th Richard Coit 27 OK 93 Reverse Score
8th Tim Nester 26 TX 93 Reverse Score
9th Tony Fox 23 TX 92
10th Elvin Clayton 27 TX 91

Number of entries: 90 Date of the event:
Shooter's
State of

residence
Event
score

Shootoff/
Carryover

score
Person's tied,

Shootoff score, etc.
ZONE CHAMPION Troy Collier TX 198
ZONE AA Jarrett Delaney TX 170
ZONE A Kevin Merrell TX 191
ZONE B Jason Johnson TX 193
ZONE C Pat Martin TX 189
ZONE D Dieter Becker TX 180

IOWA PARK Trap Club IOWA PARK, TX
TEXAS TRAPSHOOTERS ASSOC. ZONE III Sept. 26th-28th, 2025
VICTORIA COOK-WILKINSON PO BOX 368
940-257-7800 IOWA PARK TX 76367

09/26/25

 09/26/25

 09/26/25

 09/27/25

50 Pair Doubles

100 Singles 

MERCHANDISE HANDICAP

CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLES

Shooter's State
of residence

Event
score

Shootoff/Carryov
er score

Person's tied Shootoff
score, etc.

Richard Leos Gerald
Mobley
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ZONE SUB JUNIOR Clayton Kaspar TX 181
ZONE JUNIOR -----------------------------------------------------
ZONE LADY Janie Porter TX 181

Elvin Clayton TX 190
ZONE SENIOR VET Tony Fox TX 187

OPEN CHAMPION Pat Stacey OK 200
OPEN AA Dalton Jennings TX 198
OPEN A Kelly Thacker OK 196
OPEN B Greg Ramalho TX 192 Shoot Off Russell Perrin
OPEN C Billy McFarlen TX 193
OPEN D Christ Burton TX 191
OPEN SUB JUNIOR Cash Moore OK 189
OPEN JUNIOR Michael Gates OK 198
OPEN LADY Paiton Quinn OK 191
OPEN VETERAN Rickey McCauley OK 197
OPEN SENIOR VETERAN Jeff Webb TX 195

Number of entries: 78 Date of the event:
Shooter's
State of

residence
Event
score

Shootoff/
Carryover

score
Person's tied,

Shootoff score, etc.
ZONE CHAMPION Troy Collier TX 95
ZONE AA
ZONE A Jarrett Delaney 72
ZONE B Kevin Merrell TX 91
ZONE C Dale Clayton TX 88
ZONE D Jason Johnson TX 85
ZONE SUB JUNIOR Clayton Kaspar TX 70
ZONE JUNIOR
ZONE LADY Delani Downs TX 70

Elvin Clayton TX 89
ZONE SENIOR VET Tony Fox TX 88

OPEN CHAMPION Pat Stacey OK 99
OPEN AA Dalton Jennings TX 97 Coin Flip Darin Clawson
OPEN A Kelly Thacker OK 95
OPEN B Johnny Wilson OK 90 Forfeit Jay Wilson
OPEN C David Gross TX 92
OPEN D Russell Perrin TX 87
OPEN SUB JUNIOR Cash Moore OK 86
OPEN JUNIOR Dawson Heffley TX 89
OPEN LADY Ginny Warren TX 86 Forfeit Jennifer Wilson
OPEN VETERAN Rickey McCauley OK 95
OPEN SENIOR VETERAN Marvin Allbright TX 93

Number of entries: 82 Date of the event:

Yardage

Shooter's
State of

residence
Event
score

Shootoff/
Carryover

score
Person's tied,

Shootoff score, etc.
ZONE CHAMPION Troy Collier 27 TX 94
ZONE RUNNER-UP Cody Blanscet 21 TX 91
ZONE 19-21.5 Jason Johnson 21 TX 90
ZONE 22-24.5 Jason Webb 22.5 TX 88
ZONE 25-27 Dale Clayton 25.5 TX 86
ZONE SUB JUNIOR Clayton Kaspar 19 TX 85
ZONE JUNIOR ----------------------------------------------------
ZONE LADY Janie Porter 19 TX 81
ZONE VETERAN Elvin Clayton 23 TX 87
ZONE SENIOR VET Pat Thomason 25.5 TX 88

OPEN CHAMPION Dalton Jennings 27 TX 96
OPEN RUNNER-UP Pat Stacey 27 OK 94
OPEN 19-21.5 Tim Nester 21 TX 88
OPEN 22-24.5 Kevin Clark 24 TX 93
OPEN 25-27 Billy Hopson 27 TX 92

ZONE VETERAN

ZONE VETERAN

CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBLES

CHAMPIONSHIP HANDICAP

 09/28/25

-------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------

 09/28/25
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OPEN SUB JUNIOR Cash Moore 20 OK 87
OPEN JUNIOR Michael Gates 27 OK 95
OPEN LADY Kim Tuck 19.5 TX 86
OPEN VETERAN Billy McFarlen 24.5 TX 93
OPEN SENIOR VETERAN Marvin Allbright 27 TX 92

ZONE HOA

OPEN HOA

ZONE HAA

OPEN HAA

Troy Collier TX 672

Dalton Jennings TX 677

Troy Collier TX 387

Pat Stacey TX 393


